Bin collections in Barton, Dec 2018 — Feb 2019

wWww.scambs.gov.uk

Wednesday 5 Dec black
Wednesday 12 Dec

Wednesday 19 Dec black
Thursday 27 Dec

Thursday 3 Jan black
Wednesday 9 Jan

Wednesday 16 Jan black
Wednesday 23 Jan

Wednesday 30 Jan black
Wednesday 6 Feb

Wednesday 13 Feb black
Wednesday 20 Feb

blue and green
blue
blue and green
blue
blue and green

blue


http://www.scambs.gov.uk/

